  t
KTD2061Q/58Q/59Q/60Q
August 2021 - Revision 04b Page 1 Kinetic Technologies Confidential
Features
• Drives up to 36 LEDs (12 RGBs)
• Multiplexed LED Current Driver Outputs
 Only 12 PCB Traces to the LEDs
 23kHz MUX Frequency Prevents Audio Noise

KTD2061Q/58Q/59Q/60Q
August 2021 - Revision 04b Page 3 Kinetic Technologies Confidential
Ordering Information
Part Number I2C Slave Address Marking2
Operating
Temperature
Package
KTD2061QGUAC-TR 0x68 default
NTYWZ
aabbccc
-40°C to +125°C UQFN33-20
KTD2060QGUAC-TR 0x6B alternate
PVYWZ
aabbccc
-40°C to +125°C UQFN33-20
KTD2059QGUAC-TR 0x6A alternate
PUYWZ
aabbccc
-40°C to +125°C UQFN33-20
KTD2058QGUAC-TR 0x69 alternate
PTYWZ
aabbccc
-40°C to +125°C UQFN33-20
Absolute Maximum Ratings3